

T(

SLP(C)No. 13422-13754 OF 2002

ITEM No.41

Court No. 4

SECTION IVA

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.13422-13754/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 30/08/2001 in WA 1849/99,

WA 1851/99,WA 1852/99,WA 1853/99,WA 1854/99,WA 1855/99  
WA 1857/99,WA 1858/99,WA 1859/99,WA 1860/99,WA 1861/99  
WA 1863/99,WA 1864/99,WA 1865/99,WA 1866/99,WA 1867/99  
WA 1869/99,WA 1870/99,WA 1871/99,WA 1872/99,WA 1873/99  
WA 1875/99,WA 1876/99,WA 1877/99,WA 1878/99,WA 1879/99  
WA 1881/99,WA 1882/99,WA 1883/99,WA 1884/99,WA 1885/99  
WA 1887/99,WA 1888/99,WA 1889/99,WA 1890/99,WA 1891/99  
WA 1893/99,WA 1894/99,WA 1895/99,WA 1896/99,WA 1897/99  
WA 1899/99,WA 1900/99,WA 1901/99,WA 1902/99,WA 1903/99  
WA 1905/99,WA 1906/99,WA 1907/99,WA 1908/99,WA 1909/99  
WA 1911/99,WA 1912/99,WA 1913/99,WA 1914/99,WA 1915/99  
WA 1924/99,WA 1925/99,WA 1926/99,WA 1927/99,WA 1928/99  
WA 1930/99,WA 1931/99,WA 1932/99,WA 1933/99,WA 1934/99  
WA 1936/99,WA 1937/99,WA 1938/99,WA 1939/99,WA 1940/99  
WA 1942/99,WA 1943/99,WA 1944/99,WA 1945/99,WA 1946/99  
WA 1948/99,WA 1949/99,WA 1950/99,WA 1951/99,WA 1952/99  
WA 1954/99,WA 1955/99,WA 1956/99,WA 1957/99,WA 1958/99  
WA 1960/99,WA 1961/99,WA 1962/99,WA 1963/99,WA 1964/99  
WA 1966/99,WA 1967/99,WA 1968/99,WA 1969/99,WA 1970/99  
WA 1972/99,WA 1973/99,WA 1974/99,WA 1975/99,WA 1976/99  
WA 1978/99,WA 1979/99,WA 1980/99,WA 2031/99,WA 2074/99  
WA 2509/99,WA 2600/99,WA 2639/99,WA 2640/99,WA 2641/99  
WA 2765/99,WA 2766/99,WA 2767/99,WA 2881/99,WA 2882/99  
WA 3638/99,WA 3789/99,WA 3790/99,WA 3791/99,WA 3792/99  
WA 3886/99,WA 4651/99,WA 5854/99,WA 6125/99,WA 60/00  
WA 684/00,WA 1173/00,WA 1174/00,WA 2701/00,WA 4838/00  
WA 2686/00,WA 1000/01,RP 1133/01,RP 1298/01,RP 1299/01  
RP 1301/01,RP 1302/01,RP 1303/01,RP 1304/01,RP 1305/01  
RP 1307/01,RP 1308/01,RP 1309/01,RP 1310/01,RP 1311/01  
RP 1313/01,RP 1314/01,RP 1315/01,RP 1316/01,RP 1317/01  
RP 1319/01,RP 1320/01,RP 1321/01,RP 1322/01,RP 1323/01  
RP 1325/01,RP 1326/01,RP 1327/01,RP 1328/01,RP 1329/01  
RP 1331/01,RP 1332/01,RP 1333/01,RP 1334/01,RP 1335/01  
RP 1337/01,RP 1338/01,RP 1339/01,RP 1340/01,RP 1341/01  
RP 1343/01,RP 1344/01,RP 1345/01,RP 1346/01,RP 1347/01  
RP 1349/01,RP 1350/01,RP 1351/01,RP 1352/01,RP 1353/01  
RP 1355/01,RP 1356/01,RP 1357/01,RP 1358/01,RP 1359/01  
RP 1361/01,RP 1362/01,RP 1363/01,RP 1364/01,RP 1365/01  
RP 1367/01,RP 1368/01,RP 1369/01,RP 1370/01,RP 1371/01  
RP 1373/01,RP 1374/01,RP 1375/01,RP 1376/01,RP 1377/01  
RP 1379/01,RP 1380/01,RP 1381/01,RP 1382/01,RP 1383/01  
RP 1385/01,RP 1386/01,RP 1387/01,RP 1388/01,RP 1389/01  
RP 1391/01,RP 1392/01,RP 1393/01,RP 1394/01,RP 1395/01  
RP 1397/01,RP 1398/01,RP 1399/01,RP 1400/01,RP 1401/01  
RP 1403/01,RP 1404/01,RP 1405/01,RP 1406/01,RP 1407/01  
RP 1409/01,RP 1410/01,RP 1411/01,RP 1412/01,RP 1413/01  
RP 1415/01,RP 1416/01,RP 1417/01,RP 1418/01,RP 1419/01  
RP 1421/01,RP 1422/01,RP 1423/01,RP 1424/01,RP 1425/01  
RP 1427/01,RP 1428/01,RP 1137/01,RP 1138/01,RP 1139/01  
RP 1141/01,RP 1429/01,RP 1142/01,RP 1144/01,RP 1145/01  
RP 1147/01,RP 1148/01,RP 1149/01,RP 1150/01,RP 1151/01,RP 1152/01  
RP 1432/01,RP 1433/01,RP 1154/01,RP 1155/01,RP 1156/01  
RP 1158/01,RP 1159/01,RP 1434/01,RP 1435/01,RP 1160/01  
RP 1430/01,RP 1431/01,RP 1162/01,RP 1163/01,RP 1164/01  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

VERSUS

R.JAYAKUMAR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With appln. for substitution, c/d and permission to file addl. documents  
( With prayer for interim relief)  
With

SLP(C)No.16950/2002,SLP(C)No.24499/2003,SLP(C)No.8920/2003 - With appln.  
for permission to file addl. documents.

Date : 29/03/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. SK. Kulkarni, Adv.  
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. KR. Nagaraja, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. RS. Hegde, Adv.  
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. Devesh P., Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.  
Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.  
Mr. Gautam narayan, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

Mr. Kn. Nobin Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned. Substitution allowed.  
The cases are adjourned for two weeks.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master