

H
SLP(C)No. 13422-13754 OF 2002
ITEM No.25

Court No. 6

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.13422-13754/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 30/08/2001 in WA 1849/99 etc.etc.
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

R.JAYAKUMAR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s))

With

SLP(C)No.16950/2002,SLP(C)No.24499/2003,SLP(C)No.8920/2003
(With appln. for permission to submit addl. documents and with prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date : 12/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent/Petnr.:Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.
Ms. Savithri Pandey, Adv.
Mr. P. Devesh, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.
Mrs.K. Sarada Devi,Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. KH. Nobin Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated.The case is adjourned.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master