

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3628-3960 OF 2004

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.JAYAKUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and office report )

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 3963 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 09/02/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat ,Adv

Mrs. K. Sarada Devi ,Adv

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar ,Adv

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await certificate of service.

List again on 15.2.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

ns