

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3628-3960 OF 2004

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.JAYAKUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and substitution of deceased respondent and office

report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3963 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 20/02/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat ,Adv

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi ,Adv

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar ,Adv

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Mayuri Kacker, Adv.

Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. N. Dubbe, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

C.A.No.3963/2004

Place the letter referred to in the office report before the learned

Registrar (Judl.).

C.A. Nos. 3628-3960/2004

It is not clear from the Office Report as to for what purpose C.A.

Nos.3628-3960/2004 have been listed before this court. Office to state reason.

List again on 28.2.2007.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar