

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C I V I L A P P E A L N O (S) . 3 6 2 8 - 3 9 6 0 O F 2 0 0 4

B A N G A L O R E D E V E L O P M E N T A U T H O R I T Y

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

R. J A Y A K U M A R & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and C/delay in filing substitution appln. and setting aside the abatement and with office report)

W I T H Civil Appeal NO. 3 2 5 0 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3 9 6 1 of 2 0 0 4
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3 9 6 2 of 2 0 0 4
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3 9 6 3 of 2 0 0 4
(With appln.(s) for directions and with office report)

Date: 1 1 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 7 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A . K . M A T H U R
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.K. Kulk a r ni, Adv.
Mr. M. Gireesh Ku m a r , Adv.
Mr. Vijay Ku m a r , Adv.

In CA 3 9 6 3 / 0 4
& 396 2 / 0 4

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Pr a k a s h , Adv.
Mr. Rahul Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. J. K . Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. P. P . Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Pr a k a s h , Adv.
Mr. Rahul Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. J. K . Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. P. P . Singh, Adv.

-2-

Mr. S.N. Bhat ,Adv
Mrs. K . Sarad a Devi ,Adv
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar ,Adv
Mr. Dayan Krishn a n, Adv.
Mr. Gauta m Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Samr a t Singh, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv.

Mr. P. R . Ra m a s e s h, Adv.
Mr.K hw a i r a k p a m Nobin Singh

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up these matters in the third week of Ja nu a ry, 2 0 0 8 .

It is made clear to all the parties that no further adjourn ment
will be given.

(Sukhbir P a ul K au r)
Court Master

(Neeru Bal a Vij)
Court Master