

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3628-3960 OF 2004

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.JAYAKUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution, c/delay in filing substitution
and setting aside abatement and with office report)
With I.A.No.855 (Appln. (s) for permission to File Addl. Documents)
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3961 of 2004 (With Office Report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3963 of 2004 (With appln.(s) for directions and with
Office Report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3962 of 2004(With prayer for interim relief and
office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3250 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/08/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. adv.
Mr. S.K.Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. M.Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.
Mr. J.K.Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. adv.
Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.
Mr. J.K.Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.
Mr. J.K.Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

...2/-

-2 -

Mr. N.D.R.Rao, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi, Adv

Mr. Vikas Rojipura, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Samarat Singh, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.
Mr. David Rao, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Jamwal, Adv.
Mr. S. Biswajit Meitei, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. adv.
Mr. S.K.Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. M.Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. Altaf Ahmed, learned senior counsel for the appellant Bangalore
Development Authority started his arguments at 2.10 p.m. and concluded at 4.0
p.m. when the Court rose for the day. The matters remained part-heard.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master