

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3628-3960 OF 2004

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.JAYAKUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution, permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3250 of 2005
Civil Appeal NO. 3961 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3962 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3963 of 2004
(With office report)

Date: 27/07/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Bhat , Adv
Mrs.K. Sarada Devi , Adv
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar , Adv
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar , Adv
Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the joint prayer made on behalf of the parties, let these matters be adjourned for a week.
(Ganga Thakur) (Juginder Kaur)
PS to Registrar Court Master