

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3628-3960 OF 2004  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.JAYAKUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,substitution,directions,permission to file additional documents and office report )

Date: 22/01/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Anand Srivastava,adv.  
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Srijana Lama,adv.  
Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.  
Mr. P.R. Ramasesh ,Adv  
Mr. S.N. Bhat ,Adv  
Mrs.K. Sarada Devi ,Adv  
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar ,Adv  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await return of notice of alternative arrangement of some of the respondents. It is submitted by the Ld.counsel Mr.P.R.Ramasesh that he has filed an application for direction in which he is seeking relief against B.D.A. Only.

Contd....2

ITEM NO.71

-2-

It is further submitted that since the service of appeal is not complete, the I.A. to which the date is allotted as 28.01.2013 is not being listed. In the light of above submission that his relief is as against BDA, office may process the I.A. separately.

List the appeal on 8.03.2013.

| (Sunil Thomas) |  
| Registrar |

