

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3628-3960 OF 2004
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.JAYAKUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution, permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 08/03/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.A.Lakshmi Narayanan,adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Srijana Lama,adv.
Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.
Mr. P.R. Ramasesh ,Adv
Mr. S.N. Bhat ,Adv
Mrs.K. Sarada Devi ,Adv.

Mr.Brajesh Verma,adv.
Ms.Khyali Sarkar,adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar ,Adv
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad ,Adv
Mr. P.R. Ramasesh

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Hon'ble Court by order dated 8.2.13 in I.As No.856 and 857 has allowed the appellants sofar as the applicants are concerned subject to verification by the Appellant Authority regarding payments actually made.

Contd....2

ITEM NO.85

-2-

Hence, subject to the above confirmation, the remaining matters may be listed awaiting return of alternative arrangement on the respondents.

List the matter on 18.04.2013.

|
|

|
|

|(Sunil Thomas)
|Registrar

|
|