

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3628-3960 OF 2004
 BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.JAYAKUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/07/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni,Adv.
 Mr. A. Lakshmi Narayanan,Adv.
 Mr. S.L.V. Vimal Pani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh ,Adv

 Mr. S.N. Bhat ,Adv
 Ms.Abenla Aier,Adv.

 Mr. Ajit Kumar Pande,(SCLSC)
 Mrs.K. Sarada Devi ,Adv

 Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar ,Adv

 Mrs. Vaijyanthi Girish ,Adv

 Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad ,Adv

 Mr. Anand Sanjay M. Nuli,Adv.
 M/S. Nuli & Nuli,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

The application for directions is still defective. Ld. counsel for the appellants is directed to cure the defects as a last chance.

List the matter on 10.9.2013.

|
|s

|
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|