

LISTED ON 02.08.2013  
COURT NO. 12  
ITEM NO. 1

SEC. IVA

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

INTERLOCTORY APPLICATION NOS. 858, 859, 861  
(Application for directions)

AND

INTERLOCTORY APPLICATION NO. 860

(Application for extension of time to make payment as per order dated  
08.02.2013 in I.A. Nos. 856 & 857)

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 3628-3960 OF 2004

Bangalore Development Authority Etc. Etc. ... Appellant

Versus

R. Jayakumar & Ors. Etc. Etc. ... Respondents

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted that Mr. P.R.Ramasesh, Advocate has on 19.03.2013 filed I.A. Nos. 858 & 859 - applications for directions, praying to allow the applications in terms of the order dated 8.2.2013 passed in I.A. Nos. 856 & 857. Mr. E. Vidyasagar, Advocate has on 18.04.2013 filed I.A. No. 861 - application for directions, praying permitting the applicants/respondents allottees to withdraw their Writ Petitions etc..

It is further submitted that Mr. P.R.Ramasesh, Advocate has on 26.04.2013 filed I.A. No. 860 - application for extension of time to make the payment as per order dated 08.02.2013 passed in I.A. Nos. 856 & 857.

The applications above mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this the 01<sup>st</sup> day of August, 2013.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO:

Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Advocate  
Ms. K. Sarda Devi, Advocate  
Mr. E.C. Vidyasagar, Advocate  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Advocate  
Mr. S.N. Bhat, Advocate  
Mr. K.H. Nobin Singh, Advocate  
Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Advocate  
Mr. Bharat Singhal, Advocate  
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Advocate  
Mrs. Vaijyanthi Giristh, Advocate  
M/s Nuli & Nuli Co., Advocates

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

SK/-