

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 858-861/2013 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3628-2960 OF 2004

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.JAYAKUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, extension of time to make payment as per Court's order dt. 8.2.2013 and office report)

Date: 02/08/2013 These Applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Altam Ahmed, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.
Ms. I. Abenla Aier, Adv.
Ms. Srijana Lama, Adv.
Ms. Saumya Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh ,Adv

Mr. S.N. Bhat ,Adv

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi ,Adv

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar ,Adv
Ms. Kheyali Sarkar, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.
Mrs. Vaijyanthi Girish, Adv.

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad ,Adv.

Mr. Anand Sanjay M. Nuli, Adv.
Mr. B. Prasad, Adv.
M/S Nuli And Nuli, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these applications be listed along with the appeal on
07.08.2013.