

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3628-3960 OF 2004
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.JAYAKUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,directions,substitution and office report))

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3250 of 2005
(With office report)

Date: 25/02/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Lakhshmi Narayanan,adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.
Mrs.K. Sarada Devi ,Adv.

Ms.Kheyali Sarkar,adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar ,Adv.

Mr.L.K.Sharma,adv.
M/S Nuli And Nuli ,Adv

Mr.Swami Dharmendra Balyogi,adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv.

Mrs. Vaijayanthi Girish ,Adv
Mr. S.N. Bhat ,Adv
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad ,Adv
Mr. P.R. Ramasesh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

contd....2

ITEM NO.4

-2-

Await return of notice of the respondent in the notice of
alternative arrangement.

List the matter on 14.03.2014.

|

|

| (Sunil Thomas)
| Registrar

|