

p

ITEM NO.702

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

I.A. NO. 865 of 2014 in Civil appeal No. 3694 of 2004 @ Civil
Appeal No(s). 3628-3960/2004

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

R.JAYAKUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date : 23/07/2014 This interlocutory application was called on for
mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kheyali Sarkar, Adv.
For Mr. E.C. Vidyasagar, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the interlocutory application on 1st August, 2014
before the appropriate Bench.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sukhbir Paul Kaur
Date: 2014.07.24
16:46:32 IST
Reason: