

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 3628-3960/2004

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

R.JAYAKUMAR &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 3250/2005

(With Office Report)

Date : 10/12/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Shubham Jaiswal,adv.  
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.  
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad,Adv.  
Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.  
Mr. P. R. Ramasesh,Adv.  
Mr.I.V.Kasyap,adv.  
Mrs. K. Sarada Devi,Adv.  
Mr.D.P.Chaturvedi,adv.  
Mr. S. N. Bhat,Adv.  
Mrs. Vaijayanthi Girish,Adv.  
Mr.Anand Sanjay M.Nuli,adv.  
M/s. Nuli & Nuli,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

Ld.counsel for the petitioner shall file the fresh particulars

Digitally signed by

Sushma Kumari Bajaj

of the respondent Nos.15,20, 34(a), 37, 43, 46, 75, 76, 91 and 156

Date: 2014.12.12

16:22:22 IST

Reason:

within a period of three weeks. He shall also take fresh steps for the service of notice to them within the same period. Dasti in addition is permitted to be served through the Trial Court, the

particulars of which shall be furnished by the Ld.counsel for the petitioner within the same period.

List again on 24.02.2015.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

SB