

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 3628-3960/2004

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

R.JAYAKUMAR &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 3250/2005

(With Office Report)

Date : 05/05/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Shweta S. Parihar, adv.  
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.  
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.  
Mr. P. R. Ramasesh, Adv.  
Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, Adv.  
Mr. S. N. Bhat, Adv.  
Mrs. Vaijayanthi Girish, Adv.Mr. Anand Sanjay M. Nuli, adv.  
M/s. Nuli & Nuli, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RFile not received.  
List again on 17.08.2015.(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar