

\232

ITEM NO.27

COURT NO.8

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3628-3960/2004

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

R.JAYAKUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date : 08/03/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni,Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.  
Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.  
Mr. P. R. Ramasesh,Adv.  
Mrs. K. Sarada Devi,Adv.  
Mr. S. N. Bhat,Adv.  
Mrs. Vaijayanthi Girish,Adv.

Mr. Anand Sanjay M. Nuli,Adv.

Mr. Dharm Singh,Adv.

M/s. Nuli & Nuli,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appellant to take steps to bring on record the legal representatives of deceased respondents.

(SAPNA BISHT)

SR.P.A. (INDU POKHRIYAL)

COURT MASTER