

ITEM NO.802
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.13

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 135687/2019 in Civil Appeal No(s). 3628-3960/2004

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

R.JAYAKUMAR . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(I.A. No. 39162 / 2017 (Application for direction filed by Mr. Gautam Narayan, Advocate in C.A. Nos. 3779 and 3940/2004)

Date : 12-09-2019 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

Mentioned by

Mr. Subashchandra Sagar, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the application tomorrow (13.09.2019) subject to curing
of defects.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(RENU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER