

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.15

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.39162 of 2017

In

Civil Appeal No(s).3779 and 3940/2004

(Civil Appeal No.3628-3960/2004)

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

..APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

SMT. CHANDRAVATHI

..RESPONDENT(S)
APPLICANT(S)

WITH

(IA No.135687/2019 in C.A.No.3713 and 3886/2004 IN C.A.No.3628-3960/2004)

Date : 13-11-2019 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr.E.C.Vidya Sagar, AOR

Mr.Gautam Narayan, AOR

M/s. Nuli & Nuli, AOR

Mrs.Vaijyanthi Girish, AOR

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi, AOR

Mr.S.N. Bhat, AOR

Mr.P.R. Ramasesh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Upon mentioning being made, the order and judgment dated 13th September, 2019 is corrected and Civil Appeal No.3713 of 2004 be read as Civil Appeal No.3719 of 2004.

It is ordered accordingly.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Santosh Kumar)
Court Master